
CoiiT'd ^^59 99
V-Burrows 10
V 9

7 8
V-Baooia 7

§6,070
V-3acon 9

#6030
V 8

V 7a
7-¥ayland 7

#5067
V-Tayland 10
V 9

V 8

449 7
V-Woolsey 6

#6103
V-Toolsey 18,19 Stat-,

V 17
V 16
7 15
7-Dwight 14

Short, Hannah M
Osgood, Chas B & M
Utter, Wm B
Barr, llhe E

State

City
State
Stevenson, Albt T & 2

City & Co
I)

11

Kelly, Jos
Gallagher, Josephine

V/inthrop, Edith
City
Staty
Greiner, IF & Josephine

LaGrande
Cont »d."" #62 85
7-7i sitae ion

5

Kramer Place

1-3
7
9

34
33
32

Lafay ette
'?3511

16-22
36
48-58
54
65

40,41
42
43

Lafayette
Cont'd "#3511
8-11 79
7 78
7-Minna 77
35-41
7
47-49
7
7
75
7
91-97

66
65
64
53
52
51
17a

Peri, N Enrichetta
Mazzarello, J & Angela
Palla, -A/krgh & B,E£cL

See 1551-59 Mission
See 1053-59 Minna
Ikgre, M & Iferie

Ellis, Eda
Libra, Jos B & MA

Schaub, 'Tinifred C
Hallinan, Cathe d; 3
Streiff , GC & Yi/P

See 1043-49 Minna
Hammond , Ruth
Lanthier, Mary E
Dov/d, Mary E & 3
Schell , Samuel
7 W B
Bowling, li/iargt C
Erigero , E fie Ross

LaGrande
-#6003

7--3zcelsior 4

#6025
7-Prague 103

#6072
7-3razil 2
7 3
334 3a
336 4
B-Dublin 4a

#6090
7-Persia 1,1a ,2 Sheshy, J & Mary
7-Russia 3 Salarac Land Co

#6284
7-Russia Id Lamonica, Sam & 1

7 la Ozor, 7ictor
7 2 Salmonski, /ladyslaw
630 3 larick, Minnie

C T I Co

jViahoney, Annie J

Dittano, Nicoletta
Bell, Geo & 2
Pranich, Joyce B 23 1

Lisica, Wm & Annie
Lakos, J £; Gloria

Pragano, Alina
26,27 Mller, Eugene 0
25 ^ Kusania, Peine 3
24 Ivktson. Alma

LaGrande
Cont'd 1^5963
7-Pelton 28
57
7
61
63 23 "Telch, Mable A
7-Maiisf ield 22 , Vfm M & Kabsll

#6001
7-Burro-ws 7 Alexander, Nellie L

#6002
7- Ion 1 City

#6027
7-Baoon 12,13 Lynch, iiarion

#6071A
7-Saratoga 1 City

#6097

Lacuna

24-26
34-50

100
12S--30
140
•148-50
182-84

202

350

416-18
500
528
534-52

624
630
7
640-44
646-50

800-14
816-24

908
910-14
916
944-48

1208-10
1214-16
1222-26

13 00
1302
1306
1308
1310
1312-16

1420-24
1426-28
1450

1500-02
1530-36

1602-16
1618
1620
1622

1704-18
1730
1734-44

1800
1802
1804
1806
1828-30
1832
1838
1844-50
1850
7
7

1920-24
1940

2020-22
2026-28
2010

2100

#871
9
10-12
#856
12
13

15
16
#852
12

#838
18
#818

16
15a
17
#807
12

13
14
15
16
#783
15
16
#770

14
15
16
#735

14
14b
#722
13
14
16
17
18
19

#711
10
11
12

#698

17
#687
16
17
18

#674

10
11
#663
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20,21
21
22
23,24
#650
15
16,16a
#639
10
10a
11
#590
2

lordman, Elis

Bell, Honora
Gompertz , Chas W

Jolinson, Nels
Pox, Wm E & N
See 129 Haight
Ob erg, A & Aline
Smith, AD & Lester E

Day, Alice E

Strong , Beatrice

See 489 Pillmore
Seipel, Louise
Temple Meth Epis Ch
Crovo, Beneditto oc 1

Lee Dock Sue
Proed, Dolly
Bridges, Prances co 1

Greenblat, IL & Nellie
Howard, Nellie C

Breen, \'fm A & CB
Bur ekes, Ardele M

See 898 McAllister
Barila, Higinio B & 2
SP Gospel Center
Leyan, Margot

See 1188 Eddy
Larrabure, P & Noelie
Shea, Edith

Biekle, CJ 2c May
Pargachensky , Jacob
Smith, Sarali E & 1

Kovall, Paul
Land, Nelly
Sakai, Geo M

TYdchell, yfelter B
Barnes, Cherry L & A
Sal Army

See 1428 Geary
Schuppert, Alice M & 1

Baiulich, Emma 7
Sarbin, Marie 5c Cecile
Richichi, Paolo
See 1695 Sutter

See 1694 Sutter
'fillis, Slco C & OM
Crosetti, Stefano & 1

Suzuki, Yonezo
Heller, Pauline W
Lipsitz, MI oc Rose
Dear, Doo Hing
Lum, JK
Herndon, lArena P
Austria, Paul PP & A
Morris sey, Mary A & EJ
Knights, Ii/krgt C
Congregational Confer
Horn, Horn

Parker, AC
,17 Hopkins, Samuel Jr

Saffores, Jean L & JM
Davis, Beth or Eliz
Mbnckton, S & Lucie

LeviTis, Prederica L gc

Levin, Lloyd

7-Logan 1 City
-356 -


